Features
n	 Toroid	core	for	high	coupling	and	low
radiation
n	 Complies	with	IEC	60950-1,	IEC	62368-1
and	IEC	60664-1
n	 Reinforced	insulation	for	working	voltage
of	800	V
n	 Designed	for	isolation	power	supplies

1 µF
1 µF
How to Order
 HCTSM80101A  A  L  -  *
Model
AEC-Q200 Compliancy Designator
RoHS Compliancy Designator
Tape & Reel Packaging
 E =  500 pcs. per 13-inch Reel,
  5 Reels per Box,
  MOQ/Mult: 2500 pcs./2500 pcs.
 E1 = 500 pcs. per 13-inch Reel,
  1 Reel per Box,
  MOQ/Mult: 500 pcs./500 pcs.
 HCT Series - High Clearance and Creepage Distance Transformers
Specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.
Users	should	verify	actual	device	performance	in	their	specific	applications.
The	products	described	herein	and	this	document	are	subject	to	specific	legal	disclaimers	as	set	forth	on	the	last	page	of	this	document,	and	at	www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
Efficiency vs. Load Curves*
*Measured with circuit in Typical Application, 5 VDC input, 0-350 mA DC load, Ta = 20 °C
Ef
fic
ie
nc
y
(%
)
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Load Current (mA)
HCTSM80101AAL
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Load Current (mA)
HCTSM80305BAL